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A lexis  Ivankov4050
Gymtowne SSF

8.800 9.500 9.5009.100 36.900
4T 1 4 2 1 

1 

Lyla  Hoban4014
Diablo 

8.900 8.950 9.6259.325 36.800
1T 7 2 1 2 

2 

X am br ia  P ie rro4082
V-Force 

8.800 9.325 9.1759.225 36.525
4T 2 3 6 3 

3 

R iley M cM ullen4018
Diablo 

8.900 9.300 9.2259.075 36.500
1T 3 5 5 4 

4 

M ar lee  Bird4072
V-Force 

8.500 9.050 8.5759.450 35.575
8T 6 1 9 5 

5 

Abiga il Gheen4054
NorCa l Elite

8.625 9.150 9.0258.400 35.200
7 4 6 7 6 

6 

Avery Castro4058
Redwood Empire

8.750 8.675 9.2508.350 35.025
6 8 7 4 7 

7 

Hannah Garr ino4005
Bayshore Elite

8.850 9.075 9.3507.650 34.925
3 5 9 3 8 

8 

A ly Dem ere4053
Miyagi 

8.500 8.500 9.0008.325 34.325
8T 9 8 8 9 

9 
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Landynn W ilkes4084
V-Force 

8.900 9.250 9.3759.225 36.750
5 4 6 4 1 

1 

Adyson Kroeze4002
American Sports

9.000 8.550 9.4259.475 36.450
3T 10 1 3 2 

2 

Dem iree  Dean4001
American Sports

9.050 8.800 9.0509.450 36.350
1 8 2 12 3 

3 

Jadyn DeRuite r4074
V-Force 

9.025 8.925 9.4508.850 36.250
2 6 8 2 4 

4 

Abby Nues4019
Diablo 

8.550 9.500 9.6258.525 36.200
10 2 11 1 5 

5 

Zahara  Bisse t4000
American Sports

8.700 8.750 9.2259.400 36.075
6T 9 3 6 6 

6 

Pene lope  Lem ker4079
V-Force 

8.150 9.400 9.1259.375 36.050
13 3 4 9 7 

7 

A lexa  M cCa ll4017
Diablo 

8.700 9.025 9.3258.900 35.950
6T 5 7 5 8 

8 

Kyla  Ke lly4078
V-Force 

8.525 8.900 9.0759.275 35.775
11 7 5 10T 9 

9 

Kenda ll M endoza4051
Gymtowne SSF

9.000 9.525 9.1507.450 35.125
3T 1 13 8 10 

10 

Brooke  Jackson4077
V-Force 

8.450 8.100 8.9508.750 34.250
12 11 9 13 11 

11 

Hannah Chandle r4073
V-Force 

8.600 7.400 9.0758.675 33.750
8T 13 10 10T 12 

12 

Zoe  Bernste in4049
Gymtowne SSF

8.600 7.575 9.2008.000 33.375
8T 12 12 7 13 

13 
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W innie  Einhorn4004
Bayshore Elite

9.400 9.525 9.5759.225 37.725
1 2 2T 3 1 

1 

Anna  Khulup4016
Diablo 

9.050 9.550 9.6259.050 37.275
2 1 4T 2 2 

2 

Ryen Ham m rich4075
V-Force 

8.950 9.300 9.4758.650 36.375
4 3 7 4 3 

3 

M ia  Kjae r5000
American Sports

8.900 8.900 9.3259.225 36.350
5T 5 2T 6 4 

4 

Anika  W e inberger4057
Pacif ic W est

9.000 8.325 9.6509.050 36.025
3 9 4T 1 5 

5 

Joce lyn Rohde4056
Pacif ic W est

8.850 8.425 9.1759.350 35.800
7T 7 1 9 6 

6 

Ga ia  De  Nault4003
Bayshore Elite

8.850 9.275 9.2508.325 35.700
7T 4 8 7 7 

7 

Nikki T r ikas4006
Bayshore Elite

8.650 8.850 9.3508.000 34.850
10 6 10 5 8 

8 

Lina  T huresson4060
Redwood Empire

8.800 7.650 9.2259.050 34.725
9 10 4T 8 9 

9 

Chr is tiana  M andache4055
NorCa l Elite

8.900 8.400 8.9008.250 34.450
5T 8 9 10 10 

10 
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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Dia blo  * 111.525 26.850 28.350 27.450 28.875

14 1 3

4016 Anna  Khulup 9.050 9.550 9.6259.050

4014 Lyla  Hoban 8.900 9.6259.325

4018 R iley M cM ullen 8.900 9.300 9.075

4019 Abby Nues 9.500 9.625

2 V -Force  * 111.300 26.875 28.025 28.100 28.300

23 2 2

4074 Jadyn DeRuite r 9.025 9.450

4075 Ryen Ham m rich 8.950 9.300 9.475

4084 Landynn W ilkes 8.900 9.375

4079 Pene lope  Lem ker 9.400 9.375

4082 X am br ia  P ie rro 9.325

4072 M ar lee  Bird 9.450

4078 Kyla  Ke lly 9.275

3 A me rica n Sports * 109.700 26.950 26.450 28.325 27.975

42 5 1

4001 Dem iree  Dean 9.050 8.800 9.450

4002 Adyson Kroeze 9.000 9.4259.475

5000 M ia  Kjae r 8.900 8.900 9.325

4000 Zahara  Bisse t 8.750 9.2259.400

4 Ba y shore  Elite * 108.800 27.100 27.875 25.550 28.275

31 3 4

4004 W innie  Einhorn 9.400 9.525 9.5759.225

4003 Ga ia  De  Nault 8.850 9.275 8.325

4005 Hannah Garr ino 8.850 9.075 9.350

4006 Nikki T r ikas 9.3508.000

5 Gy mtowne  SSF * 105.400 26.400 26.600 24.550 27.850

55 4 5

4051 Kenda ll M endoza 9.000 9.525 9.1507.450

4050 A lexis  Ivankov 8.800 9.500 9.5009.100

4049 Zoe  Bernste in 8.600 7.575 9.2008.000
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Julia  Ke lem en5004
Bayshore Elite

9.000 9.625 9.5759.400 37.600
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jo lie  M ontes5017
Pacif ic W est

9.100 8.675 9.3759.275 36.425
1 7 2 7 2 

2 

Aurora  Osburn5010
F lips USA

8.350 9.250 9.5008.675 35.775
9 4 4 2 3 

3 

Cae lan Nash5005
Bayshore Elite

8.400 9.450 9.2758.525 35.650
6T 2 6 8 4 

4 

Elli Ga rc ia5021
V-Force 

8.050 9.375 9.4258.700 35.550
10 3 3 3T 5 

5 

S ofia  Bruzoni5002
Bayshore Elite

8.550 8.925 9.4258.500 35.400
3T 5 7 3T 6 

6 

M akahyle igh Jacobs5009
F lips USA

8.400 8.475 9.4008.550 34.825
6T 9 5 6 7 

7 

Br idge tte  T im pano5012
Gymtowne SSF

8.400 8.900 8.7508.450 34.500
6T 6 8 10 8 

8 

M ika la  Rose5014
Miyagi 

8.550 8.325 9.4258.100 34.400
3T 10 9 3T 9 

9 

S idney M urrayM etzger5011
Gymtowne SSF

8.450 8.600 9.1258.050 34.225
5 8 10 9 10 

10 
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Elise  Doyle5006
Diablo 

9.300 9.650 9.4509.700 38.100
2 1 1 3 1 

1 

Le ilani S egarra5018
Pacif ic W est

9.375 9.500 8.8009.550 37.225
1 3T 2 10 2 

2 

Ka ther ine  T se5013
Gymtowne SSF

9.175 9.425 9.5509.025 37.175
3 5 6 1 3 

3 

M ia  Gonza lez5015
Pacif ic W est

8.650 9.550 9.3509.475 37.025
8 2 3 5 4 

4 

S ophia  S ulla s5008
Diablo 

8.300 9.500 9.5009.250 36.550
9 3T 4T 2 5 

5 

Hana  Johnsen5016
Pacif ic W est

8.850 8.725 9.4009.250 36.225
4 8 4T 4 6 

6 

A lyssa  V a le ra5019
Pacif ic W est

8.800 9.100 9.1757.800 34.875
5 6 9 8 7 

7 

Car issa  S toudt5020
Redwood Empire

7.550 9.050 9.2758.700 34.575
10 7 7 6T 8 

8 

Annika  Ca r lson5003
Bayshore Elite

8.750 7.150 9.2758.500 33.675
6 9 8 6T 9 

9 

Autum n Kas l-Godley5007
Diablo 

8.700 0.000 9.0750.000 17.775
7 10 10 9 10 

10 
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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Pa c ific  W e st * 111.900 27.325 28.150 28.300 28.125

21 1 1

5018 Le ilani S egarra 9.375 9.500 9.550

5017 Jo lie  M ontes 9.100 9.3759.275

5016 Hana  Johnsen 8.850 9.400

5015 M ia  Gonza lez 9.550 9.3509.475

5019 A lyssa  V a le ra 9.100

2 Ba y shore  Elite * 109.000 26.300 28.000 26.425 28.275

12T 2 2

5004 Julia  Ke lem en 9.000 9.625 9.5759.400

5003 Annika  Ca r lson 8.750

5002 S ofia  Bruzoni 8.550 8.925 9.4258.500

5005 Cae lan Nash 9.450 9.2758.525

3 Gy mtowne  SSF * 105.900 26.025 26.925 25.525 27.425

44 3 3

5013 Kather ine  T se 9.175 9.425 9.5509.025

5011 S idney M urrayM etzger 8.450 8.600 9.1258.050

5012 Br idge tte  T im pano 8.400 8.900 8.7508.450

4 Dia blo  * 92.425 26.300 19.150 18.950 28.025

32T 4 4

5006 Elise  Doyle 9.300 9.650 9.4509.700

5007 Autum n Kas l-Godley 8.700 9.075

5008 S ophia  S ulla s 8.300 9.500 9.5009.250
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